
ECONOMÍA
Precio

�jo

FLEXIBILIDAD
Cobertura
nacional

Mantenimiento
de la garantía

de fábrica

PROTECCIÓN

PRECIOS GARANTÍA EXTENDIDA

Modelo Garantía Contractual Pack 12 Meses Pack 24 Meses

 $322.791

 $481.540

 $481.540

 $314.083

 $1.663.594

 $2.079.492

 $336.069

208

3008

5008

 PARTNER

 EXPERT

 BOXER

2008

  3 Años 

  3 Años 

  3 Años 

  2 Años

  2 Años

  2 Años

 3 Años

 $271.345

 $397.967

 $436.842

 $259.572

 $1.374.871

 $1.718.589

 $277.743

GARANTÍA EXTENDIDA


